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MICHIGAN BY THE NUMBERS
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MEASUREMENT METHODOLOGY
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Source: cfigroup.com, theacsi.org
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12-MONTH OUTLOOK

Rate your organization’s 12-month outlook:
(10 = excellent, 1 = poor)

32

Scores shown are 0-10 respondent ratings translated to 0-100 scale. Methodology by CFI Group (www.cfigroup.com).
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ORGANIZATION PERFORMANCE

My company/organization overall has the right culture to execute strategy.
(10 = strongly agree, 1 = strongly disagree)

31
80 79 30

78

Scores shown are 0-10 respondent ratings translated to 0-100 scale. Methodology by CFI Group (www.cfigroup.com).
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IMPACT OF CORONAVIRUS

What impact has the Coronavirus pandemic had on your company/organization 2021 outlook?

NEGATIVE POSITIVE NEGATIVE POSITIVE

67% 66

Note: This question was asked on five-point scale: extremely negative, somewhat negative,
no clear impact, somewhat positive, and extremely positive.

Source: bls.gov, mnaonline.org
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RECOMMEND - STATE

How likely are you to recommend your state as a great place to grow a business?
(10 = extremely likely, 1 = not at all likely)

10

Scores shown are 0-10 respondent ratings translated to 0-100 scale. Methodology by CFI Group (www.cfigroup.com).
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BUSINESS FRIENDLY

My state is business friendly.
(10 = strongly agree, 1 = strongly disagree)

Scores shown are 0-10 respondent ratings translated to 0-100 scale. Methodology by CFI Group (www.cfigroup.com).
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Source: michiganbusiness.org

a MICHIGAN PROSPERITY REGIONS

TUSCOLA SANILAC
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RECOMMEND - REGION

How likely are you to recommend your region as a great place to grow a business?
(10 = extremely likely, 1 = not at all likely)

30

77

72

67

Scores shown are 0-10 respondent ratings translated to 0-100 scale. Methodology by CFI Group (www.cfigroup.com).
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ENTREPRENEURIAL CULTURE

My economic region has a forward-looking culture that embraces entrepreneurialism
(10 = strongly agree, 1 = strongly disagree)

61

Scores shown are 0-10 respondent ratings translated to 0-100 scale. Methodology by CFI Group (www.cfigroup.com).
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AVAILABLE TALENT

My economic region has a large pool of skilled, educated talent available for hire.
(10 = strongly agree, 1 = strongly disagree)

56 57 58
52

Scores shown are 0-10 respondent ratings translated to 0-100 scale. Methodology by CFI Group (www.cfigroup.com).
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EDUCATION SYSTEM

My economic region has an educational system that is second to none.
(10 = strongly agree, 1 = strongly disagree)

Scores shown are 0-10 respondent ratings translated to 0-100 scale. Methodology by CFI Group (www.cfigroup.com).
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LOCAL COMMUNITY

My local community has excellent:
(10 = strongly agree, 1 = strongly disagree)

Cultural and Resources and Infrastructure
Hospitals and religious support for Talent pool/labor  (roads, internet, Public
healthcare institutions Public safety K-12 schools entrepreneurs pool cell coverage, etc.)  transportation
/8 VASRE 77

74
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68 65 64 61 64

59

48

42

Scores shown are 0-10 respondent ratings translated to 0-100 scale. Methodology by CFI Group (www.cfigroup.com).
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